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030 Burbank Elem M-F 815 Mark Twain Jr High M-F
565 California Avenue Elem T,F 020 Marshall Elem M-F

000 SCOE - H Street M-F 680 Capistrano Elem T,W,F 524 Martone Elem M-F
005 SCOE - Tom Changnon Education 555 Cardozo Middle  T,F 428 Mary Ann Sanders Elem T,F

Center (TCEC) M-F 285 Carroll Fowler Elem M,Th 175 Medeiros Elem M,W,Th
282 Almond Terrace M,Th 280 Caswell Elem M,Th 572 Mesa Verde Elem T,W,F
000 Autism Program M-F 330 Central Valley HS M,Th 843 MLA Early Intervention M,T,Th,F
124 CBK - Empire/Teel T,W,F 270 Ceres HS M,Th 460 Modesto Christian F
005 CBK - TCEC M-F 335 Cesar Chavez Jr High M,Th 015 Modesto HS M-F
126 CBK - Turlock W 725 CF Brown Elem T,F 650 Moon Elem T,W,F
733 CF Brown Head Start M,Th 119 Chatom Elem M,W,Th 115 Mountain View Middle  M,W,Th
005 Child Family Services M-F 490 Chrysler Elem M-F 710 Muir Elem M-F
492 Chrysler Head Start M,Th 615 Cloverland Elem T,W,F 065 Northmead Elem M
000 Cradle to Career M-F 070 Creekside Middle  M 602 Oakdale Charter  T,W,F
078 Del Puerto Head Start M,Th 429 Crossroads Elem T,F 600 Oakdale HS T,W,F
901 Foothill Horizons Outdoor Ed M,T,Th,F 180 Crowell Elem M,W,Th 610 Oakdale Jr High T,W,F
005 GED M-F 135 Cunningham Elem M,W,Th 420 Orchard Elem T,F
001 Graphics Services M-F 450 Davis HS M-F 105 Orestimba HS M,W,Th
842 Health Services M,T,Th,F 081 Del Puerto HS M 125 Osborn Elem M,W,Th
845 JFK M,T,Th,F 202 Denair Charter Academy M,W,Th 035 Paradise Elem W
000 MAA M-F 205 Denair Elem Charter Academy M,W,Th 075 Patterson HS M
849 Maintenance T 200 Denair Middle  M,W,Th 810 Pearson Elem M-F
838 MLA Head Start M,Th 195 Danair HS M,W,Th 165 Pitman HS M,W,Th
482 Muncy EHS/Head Start M,Th 215 Dickens HS M,W,Th 485 Prescott Jr High M-F
612 Oakdale Child Dev Center T,F 495 Dieterich Elem M-F 168 Reyn Franca HS M
605 Oakdale Head Start T,F 250 Don Pedro Elem M,Th 550 Riverbank Lang Academy T,F
608 Oakdale Home Based T,F 715 Downey HS M-F 570 Riverbank HS T,W,F
258 PACE @ JB Allard M,W,F 173 Dutcher Middle  M,W,Th 025 Robertson Road Elem M-F
569 Riverbank Head Start T,F 188 Earl Elem M,W,Th 765 Roosevelt Jr High M-F
841 SELPA/MIS M-F 595 East Stanislaus HS T,W,F 705 Rose Avenue  Elem M-F
124 SMA at Teel T,W,F 140 eCademy Charter M,W,Th 160 Roselawn HS M,W,Th
844 Special Ed Admin M,T,Th,F 145 eCademy - Turlock M,W,Th 225 Emilie J Ross Middle  M,W,Th
598 Stanislaus Culinary Arts Inst T,F 475 Eisenhut Elem M-F 535 Salida Elem T,W,F
082 Stanislaus Industrial Tech Inst Th 875 El Vista Elem M-F 530 Salida Middle  T,W,F
737 Sylvan Head Start M,Th 750 Elliott Alt Educ Center M-F 275 Sam Vaughn Elem M,Th
124 TCA at Teel T,W,F 665 Empire Elem T,W,F 427 Savage Middle  T,F

400 Enochs HS M-F 835 Shackelford Elem M-F
770 Enslen Elem M-F 735 Sherwood Elem T,F

522 CCCDS M,Th 465 Everett Elem M-F 040 Shiloh Middle  W
260 Ceres/Head Start M,Th 575 Fair Oaks Elem T,W,F 585 Sierra View Elem T,W,F
120 Chatom M,W,Th 825 Fairview Elem M-F 016 Sierra Vista Center T
472 CRSIG W 903 Family Promise CDC Th 310 Sinclear Elem M,Th
198 Denair M,W,Th 224 Fox Elem M,W,Th 410 Sipherd Elem T,W,F
670 Empire T,W,F 800 Franklin Elem M-F 534 Sisk Elem T,W,F
210 Gratton M,Th 421 Freedom Elem T,F 740 Somerset Middle  T,W,F
526 Hart-Ransom T,W,F 760 Fremont Elem M-F 415 Sonoma Elem M-F
225 Hughson M,W,Th 500 Garrison Elem M-F 235 Spratling Middle  M-F
241 Keyes M,W,Th 672 Glick Middle  T,W,F 745 Standiford Elem T,F
805 Modesto City M-F 050 Grayson Elem M 545 Stanislaus Elem M-F
775 Modesto Jr College Th 985 Great Valley Acad - Modesto Th 425 Stockard Coffee Elem T,F
095 Newman/Crows Landing M,W,Th 462 Great Valley Acad - Salida T 668 Stroud Elem T,W,F
590 Oakdale T,W,F 510 Gregori HS M-F 850 Summit Charter Th
080 Patterson M,W,Th,F 832 Hanshaw Middle  M-F 730 Sylvan Elem T,F
560 Riverbank W,F 527 Hart-Ransom Charter T,W,F 840 Tuolumne Elem M-F
635 Roberts Ferry T,F 525 Hart-Ransom Elem T,W,F 902 Turlock Gospel Mission Th
531 Salida/Head Start T,W,F 645 Hickman T,W,F 150 Turlock HS M,W,Th
470 Stanislaus Union M-F 646 Hickman Charter  T,W,F 170 Turlock Jr High M,W,Th
435 Sylvan T,F 320 Hidahl Elem M,Th 728 University Public Charter M,Th
145 Turlock/Adult Ed M,W,Th 675 Hughes Elem T,W,F 422 Ustach Middle  T,F
620 Valley Home T,F 220 Hughson Elem M,W,Th 595 Valley Oak HS T,W,F
647 Waterford T,W,F 215 Hughson/Dickens HS M,W,Th 295 Virgina Parks Elem M,Th
775 Yosemite Comm College Dist Th 107 Hunt Elem M,W,Th 110 Von Renner Elem M,W,Th

112 Hurd Barrington Elem M,W,Th 130 Wakefield Elem M,W,Th
541 Ind Charter/Mildred Perkins T,W,F 177 Walnut Elem M,W,Th

315 Adkison Elem M,Th 678 Johansen HS M-F 055 Walnut Grove Middle  M
060 Apricot Valley Elem M 155 Julien Elem M,W,Th 265 Walter White Elem M,Th
261 Argus High  M,Th 239 Keyes Charter M,W,Th 652 Waterford HS T,W,F
662 Aspire Vanguard College Prep M,Th 240 Keyes Elem M,W,Th 640 Waterford Jr High T,W,F
468 Agnes Baptist Elem M-F 024 Kirschen Elem M-F 093 West Side Valley HS M,W,Th
445 Beard Elem M-F 625 Knights Ferry Elem T,F 820 Westport Elem M,Th
345 Beaver Elem M,Th 870 La Loma Jr High M-F 648 Whitehead Inter T,W,F
430 Beyer HS M-F 325 La Rosa Elem M,Th 300 Whitmore Charter M,Th
254 Blaker-Kinser Jr High M,Th 405 Lakewood Elem M-F 865 Wilson Elem M-F
529 Dena Boer Elem T,W,F 085 Las Palmas Elem M 455 Woodrow Elem T,F
090 Bonita Elem M,W,Th 340 Lucas Elem M,Th 860 Wright Elem M-F
830 Bret Harte Elem M-F 290 Mae Hensley Jr High M,Th 100 Yolo Middle  M,W,Th
183 Brown Elem M,W,Th 580 Magnolia Elem T,W,F
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